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Resources from today’s presentations
Click on Underlined Links to View

St. Claire Adriaan - Academy of the City Charter School
Comprehensive Distance Learning

Emanuel Pariser - Maine Academy of Natural Sciences
Some are Born to Sweet Delight - The Threshold Project

Irene Salter - Chrysalis Charter School
Chrysalis Charter School Covid-19 Plan 

Tracy Quarnstrom - TRIO Wolfcreek Online High School
Tips for Online Education 

Tonette Price - Georgia Cyber Academy
Staying Connected Virtually
Helpful Websites for Virtual Field Trips and Educational Fun 

Christine Nick - Teach Rock
Student Facing Activity - Guitar Shapes

Trina Maull
Families First Coronavirus Response Act Info Sheet
FFCRA Poster
HR Triage during COVID-19

Dorothy Bukantz
Please email vcole@indiecharters.org to coordinate 
storytime with students for your classroom group or contact 
storytellerdorothy51@gmail.com with any questions.

Online Schools with Expertise 
in the Area

Georgia Cyber Academy
Maria Blencowe
Communications & PR Director
mblencowe@georgiacyber.org
404.334.4790 ext. 1104 

Wolf Creek Online High School
Tracy Quarnstrom 
Director
tquarnstrom@wolfcreekhs.org
651-213-2017

Inspire Charter Services 
Kimmi Buzzard 
Deputy Executive Director 
kimmi@inspireschools.org
(562) 584-0427

Canyon Grove Academy
Kim Goates
kim.goates@canyongrove.com

Village Green Virtual Charter
Rob Pilkington 
Superintendent 
rob@vgcs.org

Metro East Web Academy
David L. Gray, Ph.D.
Executive Director
gray@mewebacademy.org
503-258-4790

Other support

The 305 Education Group 
Mark Comanducci, Founder and CEO
mark@305edgroup.com
Happy to help and engage with anyone who is needing support 
in: (1) how to serve their stakeholders at this time, (2) developing a 
robust teaching and learning plan for the duration of the closure, 
as well as (3) using this time to begin to plan for SY 20-21 and the 
challenges that it will bring as a result of these closures.

Friday, March 27, 2020

To request additional information regarding 
this virtual meeting, please contact  

info@indiecharters.org

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lf1AP4Befq676-dG0JJv2N53W9TXFPfy/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OswP4mWvTmDkzPANV5ukWvC_Oj1LiH_w/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rXKx9-tsUB6sIJvJ3BBAGVbZNPhESgVn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tqrFGNAR_kzl3rlspwoQ5VnYrhu6aAbn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-oVPaD8o4QwckuwXlOsh5rMW4IbaHpEK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1md1vQwwSdUJAwInNTL3ZipqqRvJ3qXy0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eaDr4L0v6Jg213Itg-ey4vqORhoTdPPP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y2xIh_rovyo3fZw99R4sgtVjBd5NXQZS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xG5bCBE-viSeSWgEWCoFORRMK4OB1pA3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1baCH-8FCQLCu5Y3TEQGlaVovOIciNtIS/view?usp=sharing

